UMBC Course Registration Based Credit Hours by Organization and Subject

Version: Begin Term Census

CAHSS

Total
Afric Std
Amer Std
Anc Std

CAHSS, Othr

Dance
Economics

Education

Emgcy Hlth Srvc
English

Gend & Wm Std
Geog & Env Sys

History

Lang Lit & Cult
Med & Comm Std
Modern LL & IC

Music
Philosophy
Political Sci

Total

AFST
AMST
ANCS
ARCH
GREK
LATN
ASIA
HUM
JDST
RLST
DANC
ECAC
ECON
EDUC
MAED
SCIE
EHS
ENGL
SPCH
GWST
GES
SCI
HCST
HIST
LLC
MCS
ARBC
CHIN
FREN
GERM
HEBR
JPNS
KORE
LING
MLL
RUSS
SPAN
WOL
MUSC
PHIL
POLI

Undergraduate
Lower Upper
150,404.5 129,983.0
82,928.0 77,042.0
1,506.0 671.0
1,076.0 2,415.0
1,368.0 235.0
1,302.0 216.0
140.0 64.0
488.0 90.0
147.0 105.0
108.0
186.0 291.0
186.0 58.0
620.0 867.0
726.0
7,553.0 5,984.0
3.0 2,823.0
550.0 1,950.0
6,866.0 6,977.0
372.0
684.0 1,374.0
6,442.0 3,220.0
1,837.0
252.0
3,663.0 5,776.0
628.0 1,009.0
600.0
628.0 285.0
2,852.0 466.0
1,048.0 164.0
144.0
584.0
508.0 214.0
240.0 189.0
1,281.0 1,335.0
468.0 282.0
7,208.0 978.0
24.0
4,165.0 2,004.0
4,266.0 1,598.0
2,946.0 4,037.0

Total
280,387.5
159,970.0

2,177.0
3,491.0
1,603.0
1,518.0
204.0
578.0
252.0
108.0
477.0
244.0
1,487.0
726.0
13,537.0
2,826.0

2,500.0
13,843.0
372.0
2,058.0
9,662.0
1,837.0
252.0
9,439.0

1,637.0
600.0
913.0

3,318.0

1,212.0
144.0
584.0
722.0
429.0

2,616.0
750.0

8,186.0

24.0

6,169.0

5,864.0

6,983.0

Fiscal Year:

Grad 1
19,594.0
10,065.0

357.0
4,362.0
312.0
96.0
320.0
3.0

15.0

497.0

660.0
68.0

15.0

3.0
291.0

57.0

51.0

2012
Graduate Total
Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
4,318.0 7,027.0 30,939.0
1,586.0 2,531.0 14,182.0

311,326.5
174,152.0
2,177.0
3,491.0
1,603.0
1,518.0
204.0
578.0
252.0
108.0
477.0
244.0
1,487.0
726.0
70.0 427.0  13,964.0
9.0 4371.0  7,197.0
312.0 312.0

96.0 9.0

12.0 3320  2,832.0

3.0 6.0  13,849.0
372.0

150  2,073.0
706.0  10,368.0
1,837.0
252.0
10,218.0
863.0
1,637.0
600.0
913.0
150  3,333.0
1,212.0

144.0

584.0

722.0

3.0 432.0
3240  2,940.0
750.0

570  8,243.0
24.0

51.0  6,220.0
5,864.0
6,983.0

56.0 153.0

9.0 110.0
285.0 510.0

779.0
863.0

21.0 12.0
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Fiscal Year: 2012

Undergraduate Graduate Total

Lower Upper Total Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
CAHSS Political Sci PUB 52.0 52.0 52.0
Psychology PSYC 8,468.0 14,422.0 22,890.0 1,015.0 683.0 881.0 2,579.0 25,469.0
Public Policy PUBL 623.0 318.0 715.0 1,656.0 1,656.0
Socy & Anth ANTH 1,310.0 1,485.0 2,795.0 2,795.0
GERO 27.0 21.0 84.0 132.0 132.0
HAPP 714.0 2,168.0 2,882.0 2,882.0
SOCcY 3,703.0 5,449.0 9,152.0 984.0 111.0 18.0 1,113.0 10,265.0
Theatre THTR 1,610.0 849.0 2,459.0 2,459.0
Visual Arts ART 3,897.0 6,266.0 10,163.0 309.0 36.0 345.0 10,508.0
LAS 94.0 94.0 94.0
VPA 141.0 141.0 141.0
CNMS Total 44,943.0 25,371.0 70,314.0 1,313.0 1,418.0 2,065.0 4,796.0 75,110.0
Biol Sci APMB 10.0 10.0 10.0
BIOL 8,745.0 9,176.0 17,921.0 414.0 234.0 857.0 1,505.0 19,426.0
BTEC 357.0 6.0 363.0 363.0
MEES 36.0 36.0 36.0
NACS 36.0 36.0 36.0
Chemistry CHEM 9,529.0 8,175.0 17,704.0 101.0 237.0 458.0 796.0 18,500.0
Math & Stat MATH 18,077.0 2,409.0 20,486.0 207.0 219.0 69.0 495.0 20,981.0
STAT 1,532.0 4,795.0 6,327.0 175.0 377.0 181.0 733.0 7,060.0
Physics PHYS 7,060.0 816.0 7,876.0 49.0 345.0 428.0 822.0 8,698.0
COEIT Total 13,459.0  20,961.0  34,420.0 7,712.0 1,314.0 2,431.0  11,457.0  45,877.0
Chem & Bioc Eng  ENCE 34.0 33.0 134.0 201.0 201.0
ENCH 424.0 1,553.0 1,977.0 261.0 106.0 202.0 569.0 2,546.0
COEIT, Othr ENES 1,037.0 1,037.0 1,037.0
Comp Sci & EE CMPE 212.0 1,406.0 1,618.0 121.0 60.0 102.0 283.0 1,901.0
CMSC 5,768.0 5,488.0 11,256.0 1,009.0 319.0 829.0 2,157.0 13,413.0
CYBR 933.0 9.0 942.0 942.0
ENEE 416.0 416.0 512.0 168.0 269.0 949.0 1,365.0
ENMG 1,044.0 12.0 1,056.0 1,056.0
Info Sys HCC 371.0 137.0 51.0 559.0 559.0
IS 3,171.0 7,929.0 11,100.0 3,118.0 315.0 367.0 3,800.0 14,900.0
MGMT 1,341.0 870.0 2,211.0 2,211.0
Mech Eng ENME 1,506.0 3,299.0 4,805.0 309.0 155.0 477.0 941.0 5,746.0
Erickson Total 1,920.0 789.0 2,709.0 504.0 504.0 3,213.0
Ag Mgt & Plcy AGNG 1,920.0 789.0 2,709.0 504.0 504.0 3,213.0
Prov/Acad Aff Total 1,437.0 1,096.0 2,533.0 2,533.0
Alex Brown ENTR 246.0 246.0 246.0
Honors Coll HONR 366.0 673.0 1,039.0 1,039.0
Interdisc Std INDS 423.0 423.0 423.0
UG Educ FYS 780.0 780.0 780.0
TRS 45.0 45.0 45.0
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Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enroliments. Grad 2
refers to post-master's and doctoral enroliments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).

Source: RegistrationCube, /Institutional Research/Registration/Course Based Credit Hours and FTES by Fiscal Year
Prepared by: UMBC, Office of Institutional Research



Fiscal Year: 2012

Undergraduate Graduate Total
Lower Upper Total Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
Sch of Soc Work Total 1,327.0 4,724.0 6,051.0 6,051.0
Social Work SOWK 1,327.0 4,724.0 6,051.0 6,051.0
Stu Affairs Total 4,390.5 4,390.5 4,390.5
Physical Educ PHED 4,390.5 4,390.5 4,390.5
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Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enroliments. Grad 2
refers to post-master's and doctoral enroliments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).

Source: RegistrationCube, /Institutional Research/Registration/Course Based Credit Hours and FTES by Fiscal Year
Prepared by: UMBC, Office of Institutional Research



